Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions Product Overview ASEAN July 2023 Avery Dennison Supreme™ PPF Ultima **Absolute Protection** for Peace of Mind



ASEAN July 2023

Introducing the Supreme PPF Ultima, a remarkable clear polyurethane paint protection film designed to take your vehicle's defense to the next level.

This cutting-edge film offers outstanding protection against everyday damage, while providing exceptional value for your investment. With self-healing properties, minor scratches from stone chips become a thing of the past, and its hydrophobic nature ensures water beads off effortlessly, maintaining a sleek, glossy appearance. The ease of installation is a standout feature, thanks to its optimal stretch properties, making it a hassle-free solution for all your paint protection needs.



Reliable Warranty

A reliable 5-year warranty that safeguards against yellowing, cracking, or any manufacturing defects. No need to compromise with unbranded or substandard alternatives.



High-Gloss and Clear Finish

Unleash the true potential of your car's appearance in the captivating beauty of a clear, high-gloss finish and turn heads wherever you go.



Self-Healing Properties

Bid farewell to visible scratches, surface-level damages, and swirl marks that naturally vanish when exposed to higher temperatures in sunlight.



Stain Resistant

Effectively withstands stains, chemicals, and scratches while offering durable protection against everyday wear and tear caused by the environment.



Effortless Cleaning with Hydrophobic Properties

The advanced coating repels water, dust, and debris, ensuring a pristine appearance effortlessly, every single time.

Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions Product Overview

ASEAN July 2023

Product information

Code	Description	Width	Length	Warranty
AL0073	Avery Dennison Supreme [™] PPF Ultima	1.524m	15m	5 years



For more information, contact Avery Dennison customer service or your sales representative, or visit graphicsap.averydennison.com

Connect with us on: in









DISCLAIMER - All Avery Dennison statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its purposes. All Avery Dennison's products are sold subject to Avery Dennison's general terms and conditions of sale, see http://terms.averydennison.com. © 2023 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved, Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, this publication, its contents and product names and codes are owned by Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners. This publication must not be used, copied or reproduced in whole or in part of purposes other than marketing by Avery Dennison.